The innovation
The new IQ8Quad ST detector generation
with integrated self-test module combines the
latest detection technology with automated
testing and maintenance of point-type fire
detectors by physically generating smoke and
heat within the detector to test the integrated
sensors (optical and thermal).

EN 54-7, EN 54-5 A2,
EN 54-17, EN 54-29
Order information Part No.
TD Rate-of-rise heat detector IQ8Quad-ST 802271-ST
O Optical smoke detector IQ8Quad-ST 802371-ST
OT Multisensor optical & heat detector IQ8Quad-ST 802373-ST
O²T Multisensor optical & heat detector IQ8Quad-ST 802374-ST
OTblue Multisensor optical & heat detector IQ8Qaud-ST 802375-ST
Standard detector base for IQ8Quad 805590
Detector base with relay contact for IQ8Quad 805591
Detector cover for IQ8Quad ST with built-in alarm sounder (50 pcs) 805589ST
Detector removal tool 805580